| Knutstorp August [8/8/2013]

| 02 Fredag Knutstorp 2.070 Km
Yellow 1200-1220 8/9/2013 12:00
Practice started at 12:05:43

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
8 1:24.746 12:18:45.630 (22) Jacob Munkholm
(107) Jerry Skovgaard 1 1:32.336 +4.596 12:10:43.570
1 5:48.124 +4:30.386 12:12:50.657 (197) Per Meersk Jorgensen 2 1:30.205 +2.465 12:12:13.775
2 1:17.738 12:14:08.395 1 1:31.152 +5.299 12:07:57.805 3 1:34.867 +7.127 12:13:48.642
3 1:30.609 +12.871 12:15:39.004 2 1:33.564 +7.711 12:09:31.369 4 1:28.284 +0.544 12:15:16.926
4 1:41.608 +23.870 12:17:20.612 3 1:46.128 +20.275 12:11:17.497 5 1:28.841 +1.101 12:16:45.767
5 1:41.269 +23.531 12:19:01.881 4 1:31.086 +5.233 12:12:48.583 6 1:32.588 +4.848 12:18:18.355
5 1:31.258 +5.405 12:14:19.841 7 1:27.740 12:19:46.095
(110) Danny Lambrecht 6 1:27.181 +1.328 12:15:47.022
1 1:31.735 +9.672 12:08:00.291 7 1:31.966 +6.113 12:17:18.988 (36) Dennis Sillemann
2 1:32.364 +10.301 12:09:32.655 8 1:25.853 12:18:44.841 1 1:33.660 +5.446 12:08:01.979
3 1:43.174 +21.111 12:11:15.829 2 1:31.985 +3.771 12:09:33.964
4 1:22.063 12:12:37.892 (79) Rune Debel 3 1:44.354 +16.140 12:11:18.318
5 1:30.477 +8.414 12:14:08.369 1 1:28.773 +2.743 12:08:13.973 4 1:31.761 +3.547 12:12:50.079
6 1:32.807 +10.744 12:15:41.176 2 1:29.933 +3.903 12:09:43.906 5 1:36.701 +8.487 12:14:26.780
7 1:31.268 +9.205 12:17:12.444 3 1:34.093 +8.063 12:11:17.999 6 1:28.551 +0.337 12:15:55.331
8 1:25.135 +3.072 12:18:37.579 4 1:30.677 +4.647 12:12:48.676 7 1:28.214 12:17:23.545
5 1:26.030 12:14:14.706 8 1:40.707 +12.493 12:19:04.252
(86) Steffen Bo Skovgaard Jensen
1 1:29.831 +6.672 12:07:34.149 (908) Jacob Holm (71) Olav Austad
2 1:25.891 +2.732 12:09:00.040 1 1:28.729 +2.438 12:07:12.693 1 1:52.153 +14.515 12:09:28.803
3 1:25.277 +2.118 12:10:25.317 2 1:26.632 +0.341 12:08:39.325 2 1:44.131 +6.493 12:11:12.934
4 1:23.159 12:11:48.476 3 1:28.719 +2.428 12:10:08.044 3 5:05.136 +3:27.498 12:16:18.070
5 1:27.638 +4.479 12:13:16.114 4 1:29.089 +2.798 12:11:37.133 4 1:37.638 12:17:55.708
6 1:26.123 +2.964 12:14:42.237 5 1:26.291 12:13:03.424 5 1:41.510 +3.872 12:19:37.218
7 1:25.042 +1.883 12:16:07.279 6 1:30.375 +4.084 12:14:33.799
8 1:23.682 +0.523 12:17:30.961 7 1:26.710 +0.419 12:16:00.509 (664) Harald Austad
9 1:35.495 +12.336 12:19:06.456 8 1:27.801 +1.510 12:17:28.310 1 1:52.030 +13.600 12:09:29.922
9 1:35.084 +8.793 12:19:03.394 2 1:47.196 +8.766 12:11:17.118
(333) Christina Jansson 3 1:41.557 +3.127 12:12:58.675
1 1:27.446 +3.712 12:13:53.522 (271) Bo Pedersen 4 1:40.182 +1.752 12:14:38.857
2 1:25.944 +2.210 12:15:19.466 1 1:30.677 +3.958 12:07:43.181 5 1:38.430 12:16:17.287
3 1:27.388 +3.654 12:16:46.854 2 1:33.952 +7.233 12:09:17.133 6 1:39.077 +0.647 12:17:56.364
4 1:23.734 12:18:10.588 3 1:29.804 +3.085 12:10:46.937 7 1:43.582 +5.152 12:19:39.946
5 1:29.078 +5.344 12:19:39.666 4 1:29.950 +3.231 12:12:16.887
5 1:34.690 +7.971 12:13:51.577
(160) Jack Hulstrem 6 1:26.845 +0.126 12:15:18.422
1 1:25.439 +1.391 12:13:07.963 7 1:26.719 12:16:45.141
2 1:28.057 +4.009 12:14:36.020 8 1:28.698 +1.979 12:18:13.839
3 1:24.048 12:16:00.068 9 1:27.082 +0.363 12:19:40.921
4 1:26.140 +2.092 12:17:26.208
5 1:35.474 +11.426 12:19:01.682 (2) Tore Siren
1 1:29.712 +2.818 12:08:13.184
(161) Arne Hartmann 2 1:31.823 +4.929 12:09:45.007
1 1:37.025 +12.433 12:08:23.782 3 1:34.740 +7.846 12:11:19.747
2 1:28.161 +3.569 12:09:51.943 4 1:40.022 +13.128 12:12:59.769
3 1:27.103 +2.511 12:11:19.046 5 1:32.106 +5.212 12:14:31.875
4 1:32.861 +8.269 12:12:51.907 6 1:29.523 +2.629 12:16:01.398
5 1:27.367 +2.775 12:14:19.274 7 1:26.894 12:17:28.292
6 1:27.641 +3.049 12:15:46.915 8 1:37.852 +10.958 12:19:06.144
7 1:33.309 +8.717 12:17:20.224
8 1:24.592 12:18:44.816 (19) Allan Vesth
1 1:32.584 +5.352 12:07:53.727
(28) Emil Elfstrom 2 1:35.379 +8.147 12:09:29.106
1 1:33.768 +9.022 12:08:02.885 3 1:35.573 +8.341 12:11:04.679
2 1:31.849 +7.103 12:09:34.734 4 1:29.134 +1.902 12:12:33.813
3 1:43.194 +18.448 12:11:17.928 5 1:32.449 +5.217 12:14:06.262
4 1:31.465 +6.719 12:12:49.393 6 1:31.729 +4.497 12:15:37.991
5 1:30.742 +5.996 12:14:20.135 7 1:37.961 +10.729 12:17:15.952
6 1:27.314 +2.568 12:15:47.449 8 1:27.232 12:18:43.184
7 1:33.435 +8.689 12:17:20.884
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